Why choose
Computar lenses and
Ganz CCTV products?
There’s something rather special about Computar lenses and Ganz CCTV products.
Together, they are the perfect combination.
With Computar and Ganz, you can be sure of:
• Performance that often exceeds specifications
• Exceptional reliability

camera position, allowing the camera to be ceiling mounted
or wall mounted.
Ordering Information
ZC-D5550PHA Super High Resolution Colour Dome
ZC-D5212PHA Super High Resolution Colour Dome
ZC-D5029PHA Super High Resolution Colour Dome
11
THRU Vision camera & lens
ZC-D5000 Series
Super High Resolution Colour & Colour/Mono Domes
Comparison of Monitoring Images
Technical Specification
Model